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2024 Sites Reservoir Committee & Authority Board Meeting Calendar

	Friday, January 19 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, February 16 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, March 22
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, April 19
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, May 17
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, June 21 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office 

	Friday, July 19 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office 

	Friday, August 16 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, September 20 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, October 18 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, November 22 
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office

	Friday, December 20  
	9:00 am
	Sites Project Office



             Sites Project Office – 122 Old Hwy 99W, Maxwell, CA 95955
Meetings will be held in person and virtually. Virtual information will be located on the individual meeting agendas.
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